
Branch	Office:	1501	The	Centerpoint

Condo.,	Julia	Vargas	Ave.,	Ortigas	Center,

Pasig,	Metro	Manila

BUILDCREDIT
STATEMENT	OF	ACCOUNT	SUMMARY

Date	and	Time:	September	17,	2024	at	7:36	AM

Company	Name Status Credit	Terms Build	Credit	Limit Account	Balance Available	Line PDC	Sent	&	Received Account	Balance	Less	PDC

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00



N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00



N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00



N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00



N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00



N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00



N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

N/A ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

168	GLOBAL	CONSTRUCTION	AND	DEVELOPMENT	CORP Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱14,835.74 ₱285,164.26 ₱0.00 ₱14,835.74

178	Construction Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

1976	EAE	CORP Suspended 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱561,290.00 ₱438,710.00 ₱0.00 ₱561,290.00

198	Hardware	&	Construction	Supplies Approved 45	days ₱2,500,000.00 ₱972,000.00 ₱1,528,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱972,000.00

2	Hardyman	Hardware	Inc. Approved 60	days ₱6,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱6,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

3.Feliminiano	cocolumber	and	Construction	supply Approved 60	days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

318	RJC	Enterprise Approved 60	days ₱2,500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱2,500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

3m	construction	supply Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

3m	construction	supply Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

567	Commercial Approved 30	days ₱250,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱250,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00



A	C	E	ENTERPRISE Approved 30	Days ₱500,000.00 ₱46,800.00 ₱453,200.00 ₱0.00 ₱46,800.00

A-O	Hardware	Trading	Corp Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

A.	Maravilla	Construction	Supply Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

A.M.	AND	A.H.	HARDWARE	TRADING Suspended 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱35,652.05 ₱164,347.95 ₱0.00 ₱35,652.05

AAA	Enterprises Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱65,520.00 ₱134,480.00 ₱0.00 ₱65,520.00

ABC	Hardware Approved ₱200,000.00 ₱32,473.04 ₱167,526.96 ₱0.00 ₱32,473.04

ABC	Hardware Approved ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

ABC	Hardware Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱4,202.00 ₱195,798.00 ₱0.00 ₱4,202.00

ACTS	Hardware	&	Construction	Supplies Approved 60	days ₱500,000.00 ₱324,000.00 ₱176,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱324,000.00

Adan	Sons	Hardware	&	Construction	Supply	Inc. Approved 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Adatos	cocolumber	merchandising Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Ads	Edge	Adverting Case	to	case 30	days ₱100,000.00 ₱59,200.00 ₱40,800.00 ₱0.00 ₱59,200.00

AEC	hardware	and	Construction	Supply Approved 60	days ₱500,000.00 ₱223,200.00 ₱276,800.00 ₱0.00 ₱223,200.00

AJA	Hardware Approved 60	days ₱200,000.00 ₱11,700.00 ₱188,300.00 ₱0.00 ₱11,700.00

AJLB	Construction	Supply Suspended 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

AL	HARIS	CONTRUCTION Approved 60	days ₱1,100,000.00 ₱155,400.00 ₱944,600.00 ₱0.00 ₱155,400.00

AL'S	Hardware Suspended 45	Days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Aljen	Enterprises Approved 30	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱184,680.00 ₱815,320.00 ₱0.00 ₱184,680.00

ALYNMAR	HARDWARE Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Andales	Enterprises Approved 60	days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Aniliz	Gen	Merchandise Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱18,300.00 ₱281,700.00 ₱0.00 ₱18,300.00

Arising	Builders	Hardware	&	Construction	Supply Approved 30	days ₱500,000.00 ₱122,400.00 ₱377,600.00 ₱0.00 ₱122,400.00

Arkionic	Hardware Approved 60	days ₱200,000.00 ₱39,020.00 ₱160,980.00 ₱0.00 ₱39,020.00

ARLJ	Merchandise Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Arm	-o1	construction	supplies Suspended 45	days ₱700,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱700,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00



ARPC	Hardware	Enterprises Approved 60	days ₱1,111,000.00 ₱540,000.00 ₱571,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱540,000.00

ASIDERA	HARDWARE	&	CONSTRUCTION	SUPPLIES Suspended 60	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Aton	Hardware Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Av	Construction	Supply	Corp. Approved 60	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Avenue	Enterprises,	Inc. Approved 30	Days ₱6,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱6,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Ayesha	France	hardware Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

B-CUBE	HARDWARE	DESIGN	AND	BUILD	CENTRE Approved 45	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

B.P.	Ramirez	Motor	Parts	and	General	Merchandise Case	to	case 30	days ₱400,000.00 ₱196,780.00 ₱203,220.00 ₱0.00 ₱196,780.00

B&J	Motorcycle	parts	and	accessories Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Bacolod	C-One	Trading	Corp. Case	to	case 60	days ₱5,000,000.00 ₱1,853,000.00 ₱3,147,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,853,000.00

Bagacay	hardware Suspended 45	days ₱500,000.00 ₱5,000.00 ₱495,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱5,000.00

Bahan	hardware Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Balmes	General	Merchandise Approved 30	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Baynosa	construction	supplies Approved 45	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

BCA	Traders	Corp Approved 30	days ₱380,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱380,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Bell	Construction Approved 15	days ₱500,000.00 ₱210,240.00 ₱289,760.00 ₱0.00 ₱210,240.00

Benmar's	Commercial Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Beraga	Trading Approved 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱69,480.00 ₱930,520.00 ₱0.00 ₱69,480.00

BERNARDO	BUILDERS Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

BF	Corporation Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱240,000.00 ₱-40,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱240,000.00

Bicutan	Electrical	&	Plumbing	Supply Approved 60	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Binan	Crestwood	Inc Approved 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

BL	Hardware Suspended ₱200,000.00 ₱59,658.00 ₱140,342.00 ₱0.00 ₱59,658.00

Blessed	Hardware Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱118,680.00 ₱81,320.00 ₱0.00 ₱118,680.00

BLR	GENERAL	MERCHANDISE Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱17,800.00 ₱182,200.00 ₱0.00 ₱17,800.00



Blucid	Construction	Supply Case	to	case 45	days ₱500,000.00 ₱456,000.00 ₱44,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱456,000.00

BLUE	SAPPHIRE	AGGREGATES	&	CONSTRUCTION	SUPPLY	INC Approved 60	days ₱5,000,000.00 ₱4,948,255.35 ₱51,744.65 ₱0.00 ₱4,948,255.35

Bodega	Uno	Realty	Corp. Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Bohol	Junkshop	and	Contruction	Supply Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱9,400.00 ₱190,600.00 ₱0.00 ₱9,400.00

BOJ	CONSTRUCTION Approved 60	Days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

BOJ	CONSTRUCTION Approved 60	Days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Boss	Dave	hardware	and	construction	supply Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

BOSSUN	HARDWARE	&	ELECTRICAL	SUPPLY Approved 30	days ₱150,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱150,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

BOSSUN	HARDWARE	&	ELECTRICAL	SUPPLY Approved 30	days ₱150,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱150,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Brodeth	Marketing Approved 30	days ₱2,000,000.00 ₱33,927.26 ₱1,966,072.74 ₱0.00 ₱33,927.26

Bugnawon	general	merchandise Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Bugnawon	general	merchandise Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Build	Me	Up	Construction	and	Hardware	Supply Suspended 60	days ₱15,000,000.00 ₱9,071,317.12 ₱5,928,682.88 ₱0.00 ₱9,071,317.12

BuildHub	PH	Hardware Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱2,794.00 ₱197,206.00 ₱0.00 ₱2,794.00

Buildmark	Construction Approved 60	days ₱300,000.00 ₱81,900.00 ₱218,100.00 ₱0.00 ₱81,900.00

BUILDMART	PH	TECHNOLOGIES	INC. Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱228.00 ₱199,772.00 ₱0.00 ₱228.00

Buildmart	Shipping	Corp. Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Bulangcog	Hardware Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱165,300.00 ₱34,700.00 ₱0.00 ₱165,300.00

Busy	Bee	Hardware Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱1,870.00 ₱298,130.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,870.00

C2C	Builders Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Caboy	Trading Case	to	case 30	days ₱700,000.00 ₱998,500.00 ₱-298,500.00 ₱0.00 ₱998,500.00

Calayag	General	Merchandise Approved 30	days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Capacuan	Trade Suspended 45	Days ₱1,500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Capitol	Builders	and	Construction	supplies Suspended 45	Days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Capiz	Centillo	inc Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱23,000.00 ₱177,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱23,000.00



Carloabel	Hardware	and	Construction	Supplies Approved 60	Days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

CASA	APOSTOL Approved 30	days ₱30,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱30,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Cats	Aggregates	and	Construction	supply Approved 60	days ₱2,000,000.00 ₱971,558.03 ₱1,028,441.97 ₱0.00 ₱971,558.03

CAVHII	Construction	and	Supply	Trading Approved 60	Days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱105,524.22 ₱894,475.78 ₱0.00 ₱105,524.22

Cavinti	Homspoya	Trading Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

CE	Construction	Supplies Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Cesar	Morales	V. Approved 30	days ₱750,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱750,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

CF	NAPUTO	Hardware	Trading Suspended 45	days ₱5,000,000.00 ₱5,565,000.00 ₱-565,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱5,565,000.00

Chanel's	builders	and	construction	supply	corp. Approved 60	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Charles	construction	and	supply Suspended 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱100,000.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱100,000.00

Chen-b	Hardware Approved 30	Days ₱200,000.00 ₱8,900.00 ₱191,100.00 ₱0.00 ₱8,900.00

Cheney	enterprises Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Cheng's	Hardware Suspended Please	Select ₱25,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱25,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Cheng's	Hardware Suspended 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

chesterbregente@gmail.com Suspended 45	Days ₱200,000.00 ₱109,986.00 ₱90,014.00 ₱0.00 ₱109,986.00

chloexand	depot	hardware	and	construction	supplies Approved 45	days ₱500,000.00 ₱182,000.00 ₱318,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱182,000.00

Chucon	Enterprises Approved 60	days ₱4,000,000.00 ₱2,223,916.58 ₱1,776,083.42 ₱0.00 ₱2,223,916.58

Chukoy	Hardware	&	Const.Supplies Approved 60	days ₱500,000.00 ₱307,200.00 ₱192,800.00 ₱0.00 ₱307,200.00

CL	Enterprises Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱127,650.00 ₱72,350.00 ₱0.00 ₱127,650.00

Clemente	Construction	Materials	Trading Approved 30	days ₱100,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱100,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Cliff	raven	enterprises Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Coching	enterprises Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Coching	enterprises Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

CODECO	Contructors	Inc. Case	to	case 30	days ₱30,600.00 ₱30,360.00 ₱240.00 ₱0.00 ₱30,360.00

Collera	Construction Approved 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱549.11 ₱999,450.89 ₱0.00 ₱549.11



Colorline	Paint	Center Approved 30	days ₱100,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱100,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Conniff	General	Merchandise Suspended 45	days ₱150,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱150,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Continental	Hardware Approved 30	Days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

CORDERO	CONSTRUCTION	SUPPLY Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Corona	enterprises Approved 30	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Crimxon	Inc. Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

CRUZ	GOLD	88	ENTERPRISES Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

CS	Catingub	Sand	and	Gravel	Supply Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱1,741.07 ₱298,258.93 ₱0.00 ₱1,741.07

CS	Catingub	Sand	and	Gravel	Supply Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱1,741.07 ₱298,258.93 ₱0.00 ₱1,741.07

CSCO	construction	and	Development	corporation Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

CTS	Pre-Fabrication	and	Construction	Corp. Approved 30	Days ₱200,000.00 ₱94,874.00 ₱105,126.00 ₱0.00 ₱94,874.00

Cutor	Construction Suspended 30	Days ₱1,115,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,115,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

CV	CONSTRUCTION	AND	DEVELOPMENT Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

D	Rose	Hardware Approved 45	days ₱300,000.00 ₱55,500.00 ₱244,500.00 ₱0.00 ₱55,500.00

D.Buendicho	Hardware Suspended 30	Days ₱90,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱90,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

D'NJ	HARDWARE	AND	CONSTRUCTION	SUPPLY Case	to	case 30	days ₱100,000.00 ₱19,120.00 ₱80,880.00 ₱0.00 ₱19,120.00

Dafa	Construction	Supply Suspended 60	Days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱42,000.00 ₱958,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱42,000.00

Darlene	Construction	HW Approved ₱1,000,000.00 ₱-24,513.02 ₱1,024,513.02 ₱0.00 ₱-24,513.02

DAVAO	MEGA	BUILDERS	CO	INC Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

DCT	Hardware	Trading Approved 45	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

DE	MARIS	HARDWARE Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

DEBBIE	HARDWARE Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Delta	Steel	Hardware Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Dex	hardware	and	construction	supplies Approved 60	days ₱200,000.00 ₱42,768.00 ₱157,232.00 ₱0.00 ₱42,768.00

Ding	and	Mar	Enterprises Suspended 45	days ₱200,000.00 ₱532,975.10 ₱-332,975.10 ₱0.00 ₱532,975.10



DJ	Hardware Approved 30	days ₱500,000.00 ₱294,530.00 ₱205,470.00 ₱0.00 ₱294,530.00

DMC	Roofing	Supply	&	Services Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱55,500.00 ₱144,500.00 ₱0.00 ₱55,500.00

Don-j	comstruction	supply Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱163,056.00 ₱36,944.00 ₱0.00 ₱163,056.00

Double	P	hardware Suspended 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱45,500.00 ₱154,500.00 ₱0.00 ₱45,500.00

Double	Time	Trading Approved 30	days ₱250,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱250,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Dre	hardware Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

DS	Structural	Engineering	Design	Services Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱-20.00 ₱200,020.00 ₱0.00 ₱-20.00

Dub	Enterprises Approved Please	Select ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Dub	Enterprises Suspended 60	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Dumalaug	Hardware	and	Construction	Supplies Case	to	case 30	days ₱1,500,000.00 ₱30,330.00 ₱1,469,670.00 ₱0.00 ₱30,330.00

Dumalina	General	Merchandise Approved 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱178,080.00 ₱821,920.00 ₱0.00 ₱178,080.00

Dumduma	Hardware Case	to	case 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱299,700.00 ₱300.00 ₱0.00 ₱299,700.00

DV	Lindo	Construction	Supply Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱-400.00 ₱300,400.00 ₱0.00 ₱-400.00

E	&	A	Marketing Approved 30	days ₱500,000.00 ₱63,300.00 ₱436,700.00 ₱0.00 ₱63,300.00

E	A	S	Enterprises Approved 30	days ₱2,000,000.00 ₱744,000.00 ₱1,256,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱744,000.00

E	C	LEMONCITO	MERCHANDISING Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

E.	P.	L.	General	Construction	and	Supply	Inc. Case	to	case 30	days ₱5,040,000.00 ₱5,040,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00 ₱5,040,000.00

Eac	construction	and	hardware	supply Suspended 45	days ₱200,000.00 ₱75,700.00 ₱124,300.00 ₱0.00 ₱75,700.00

Eagle	One	Builders	Supply Approved 30	days ₱150,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱150,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

EBC	Enterprise Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱64,557.40 ₱135,442.60 ₱0.00 ₱64,557.40

ECHO	RESOLUTIONS	PROCUREMENT	CONSTRUCTION	SUPPLIES	TRADING Suspended 30	days ₱150,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱150,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Edrian's	Construction	and	Construction	Supply Approved 60	days ₱300,000.00 ₱79,800.00 ₱220,200.00 ₱0.00 ₱79,800.00

EDSHELL	CONSTRUCTION Approved 60	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

EE	Oh	Ah	Nah	Construction	and	Hardware	and	General	Merchandise Approved 30	days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

EIKONIC	BUILDERS	INC Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱-73.00 ₱200,073.00 ₱0.00 ₱-73.00



EIKONIC	BUILDERS	INC Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱-73.00 ₱200,073.00 ₱0.00 ₱-73.00

ELAJM	Trading Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Eleven	Jay	Hardware	and	Construction Suspended 60	days ₱200,000.00 ₱308,154.00 ₱-108,154.00 ₱0.00 ₱308,154.00

Elmo	General	Merchandise Approved 30	days ₱250,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱250,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Elsie	Hardware	&	Construction	Supply Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Elsie	Hardware	&	Construction	Supply Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

EMERALD	MINI	DEPOT Approved 60	Days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Emmanuel	Enterprises Suspended 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Emmanuel	General	Merchandise Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Emy	Trading Approved 30	days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Eva	j	General	Merchandise Suspended 30	days ₱500,000.00 ₱207,272.13 ₱292,727.87 ₱0.00 ₱207,272.13

EZ	Jones	Construction	Inc Case	to	case 30	days ₱5,000,000.00 ₱141,683.04 ₱4,858,316.96 ₱0.00 ₱141,683.04

EZ	PAINT	CENTER Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱22,680.00 ₱177,320.00 ₱0.00 ₱22,680.00

F	&	G	Construction	Supplies	&	Wholesaling Approved 30	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱45,600.00 ₱954,400.00 ₱0.00 ₱45,600.00

F	and	r	cahilig	hardware	&const	supplies Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

F	and	r	cahilig	hardware	&const	supplies Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Fanvill	Hardware	Inc Approved 30	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱456,674.00 ₱543,326.00 ₱0.00 ₱456,674.00

FARM	MPC Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Fimisa	Corp. Suspended 45	Days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱893,050.00 ₱106,950.00 ₱0.00 ₱893,050.00

Five	Js	Hollow	Blocks Approved 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱730,320.00 ₱269,680.00 ₱0.00 ₱730,320.00

Florence	Lamoste	Calderon Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Formwork	Hardware Suspended 30	days ₱400,000.00 ₱50,000.00 ₱350,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱50,000.00

Four	ECI	hardware Suspended 30	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱555,000.00 ₱445,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱555,000.00

Foxx	Hardware Suspended 45	Days ₱3,700,000.00 ₱2,677,500.68 ₱1,022,499.32 ₱0.00 ₱2,677,500.68

FP	Morgen	Construkt	Corp. Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00



Fraterno	General	Merchandise Approved 30	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

FRLLANTO	BUILDERS Suspended 30	Days ₱100,000.00 ₱90,000.00 ₱10,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱90,000.00

G8F	Hardware	and	Stick	Retailing Approved 60	days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

GDSM	Marketing Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Gemweath	construction	and	trading Suspended ₱200,000.00 ₱1,162,977.66 ₱-962,977.66 ₱0.00 ₱1,162,977.66

GENARO	MPCI Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Germaine	Hardware	and	construction	supply	and	services Approved 45	days ₱500,000.00 ₱397,962.00 ₱102,038.00 ₱0.00 ₱397,962.00

Girasol	Construction	Supply Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱154,040.00 ₱45,960.00 ₱0.00 ₱154,040.00

GJSTRIUNE	BUILDERS	INC Suspended 30	days ₱500,000.00 ₱693,800.00 ₱-193,800.00 ₱0.00 ₱693,800.00

Go	Enterprises Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱3,775.00 ₱296,225.00 ₱0.00 ₱3,775.00

GOC	Builders Approved 60	days ₱2,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱2,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

God's	Gift	Hardware Approved 30	days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

GOLDEN	AC3	DES1GN	-	BU1LD	CONSTRUCTION	SERVICES Suspended 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱3,799,894.49 ₱-3,599,894.49 ₱0.00 ₱3,799,894.49

Golden	Brush	Paint	Center Case	to	case 60	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Golden	Castle	Mdse Approved 30	days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Golden	Jet	trading Approved 30	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱854,400.00 ₱145,600.00 ₱0.00 ₱854,400.00

Golden	Rule	Store	Hardware Approved 45	days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Goldenkat	Leasing	and	Realty	Corp. Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Golemn	Construction	service	trading Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱18,300.00 ₱181,700.00 ₱0.00 ₱18,300.00

Great	love	hardware Approved 30	days ₱50,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱50,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

guandemarss@gmail.com Approved 30	days ₱100,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱100,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Gulf	Canary	Construction	&	Devt	Inc Suspended 30	Days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱149,774.88 ₱850,225.12 ₱0.00 ₱149,774.88

Halcon	Motor	Parts Approved 30	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Hammers	&	Suitcase Approved 15	days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Hans	Hardware	Trading Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00



HDEC	Dongah	Joint	Venture Suspended 30	days ₱2,000,000.00 ₱1,347.50 ₱1,998,652.50 ₱0.00 ₱1,347.50

Heritage	General	Merchandise Approved 30	days ₱500,000.00 ₱178,500.00 ₱321,500.00 ₱0.00 ₱178,500.00

Hesun	Home	Depot Approved 60	days ₱2,500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱2,500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

HF3	Construction	Supply Case	to	case 30	days ₱100,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱100,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Houston	Home	Depot	Inc Approved 60	days ₱500,000.00 ₱3,485.28 ₱496,514.72 ₱0.00 ₱3,485.28

Humphrey	Construction	Supply Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

HYDROTECH	PLUMBING	SUPPLIES	TRADING Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Ian	and	Sons	Construction	Supply Approved 45	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Infinite	supply	of	tools	&	aggregate	resources Approved 30	days ₱700,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱700,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Infinity	Hardware	Supply	Co Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Isanan	Construction Suspended 30	Days ₱900,000.00 ₱1,529,267.00 ₱-629,267.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,529,267.00

ITALIAN	-	THAI	DEVELOPMENT	PUBLIC	COMPANY	LIMITED Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱157,798.88 ₱42,201.12 ₱0.00 ₱157,798.88

IVQ	Enterprises Approved 60	days ₱3,000,000.00 ₱210,000.00 ₱2,790,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱210,000.00

J	&	J	Commercial Approved 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱109,650.00 ₱890,350.00 ₱0.00 ₱109,650.00

J	&	J	Comercial Suspended 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

J	&	J	Comercial Suspended 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

J	&	J	Comercial Suspended 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

J	&	J	Comercial Suspended 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

J	&	J	Comercial Suspended 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

J.	Landong	Hardware	and	Construction	Supplies Approved 30	days ₱500,000.00 ₱265,860.00 ₱234,140.00 ₱0.00 ₱265,860.00

J.C	Tayag	Builders	inc Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Jabcon	Builders	Inc. Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

JAJ	Enterprise Approved 30	days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

JAJ	Enterprise Suspended 30	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱5,623.76 ₱994,376.24 ₱0.00 ₱5,623.76

Jama	Gen	Merchandise Approved 60	Days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00



Jama	General	Merchandise Approved 60	Days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱136,080.00 ₱863,920.00 ₱0.00 ₱136,080.00

Jamer	Hardware	and	Construction	Supply Suspended 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱93,500.00 ₱106,500.00 ₱0.00 ₱93,500.00

James	Ervin	Tatel	Enterprises Approved 180	Days ₱3,000,000.00 ₱332,046.00 ₱2,667,954.00 ₱0.00 ₱332,046.00

Janrey	Autoparts Suspended 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱48,789.76 ₱151,210.24 ₱0.00 ₱48,789.76

Jaos	General	Merchandise Approved 45	days ₱500,000.00 ₱90,044.64 ₱409,955.36 ₱0.00 ₱90,044.64

Jast	Marketing	Company Approved 90	days ₱200,000.00 ₱81,572.40 ₱118,427.60 ₱0.00 ₱81,572.40

Jatic	Hardware	and	Construction	Supply Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Jatic	Hardware	and	Construction	Supply Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

JB	Top	Commercial Case	to	case 45	days ₱100,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱100,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

JC	Alberto	Enterprises Approved 30	Days ₱1,500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

JCHUAKIM	Construction	Services Approved 45	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱945,584.01 ₱54,415.99 ₱0.00 ₱945,584.01

JDL	HARDWARE Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Jerome	hardware Suspended 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱116,400.00 ₱183,600.00 ₱0.00 ₱116,400.00

Jessie	Glass	&	Aluminum	Enterprises Approved 30	Days ₱2,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱2,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

JET	LIGHTING Suspended 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Jimrose	Trading Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱42,720.00 ₱157,280.00 ₱0.00 ₱42,720.00

Jinmao	Merchandising Approved 30	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱63,300.00 ₱936,700.00 ₱0.00 ₱63,300.00

JIS	Hardware	Enterprises Suspended 45	days ₱500,000.00 ₱108,000.00 ₱392,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱108,000.00

JMMJ	Hardware	and	General	Merchandise Approved 30	days ₱1,200,000.00 ₱319,500.00 ₱880,500.00 ₱0.00 ₱319,500.00

JN	hardware	and	construction	supplies Approved 45	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

JnJ	Enterprises Approved 30	days ₱2,000,000.00 ₱551,700.00 ₱1,448,300.00 ₱0.00 ₱551,700.00

John	Carlo	Hardware	&	Construction	Supplies Approved 45	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

John	Euhan	Motorparts Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱18,117.00 ₱181,883.00 ₱0.00 ₱18,117.00

Jose	Ricardel Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱103,500.00 ₱196,500.00 ₱0.00 ₱103,500.00

Jr	&	Tom	Marketing Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱25,500.00 ₱274,500.00 ₱0.00 ₱25,500.00



Jr	&	Tom	Marketing Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱25,500.00 ₱274,500.00 ₱0.00 ₱25,500.00

JSC	Hardware	Trading Approved 30	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱215,810.40 ₱784,189.60 ₱0.00 ₱215,810.40

JSZ	HARDWARE Approved 60	days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

JT	Hardware Case	to	case 30	days ₱1,944,594.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,944,594.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

JTA	Hardware Approved 10	days ₱150,000.00 ₱141,000.00 ₱9,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱141,000.00

JTA	Hardware Approved 10	days ₱150,000.00 ₱141,000.00 ₱9,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱141,000.00

Junville	Enterprises	and	construction	services Approved 30	days ₱150,000.00 ₱261.38 ₱149,738.62 ₱0.00 ₱261.38

K.M.	Francisco	Hammer	Hardware Suspended 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱231,876.00 ₱-31,876.00 ₱0.00 ₱231,876.00

Kadz	Trading Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Kadz	Trading Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Kalabaw	Construction	&	Enterprises Approved 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Kapalaran	hardware	&	CONSTRUCTION	Supply Approved 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱324,000.00 ₱676,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱324,000.00

KEANN'S	ENTERPRISES Approved 30	days ₱400,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱400,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

kejamarenik	Construction	and	Construction	Supplies Suspended 90	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱230,909.68 ₱769,090.32 ₱0.00 ₱230,909.68

Keziah	Construction	Supply Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Kristof	Enterprises Suspended 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱273,175.00 ₱-73,175.00 ₱0.00 ₱273,175.00

Kweynnie	Mart Approved 30	days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

KWKC	Hardware Suspended 60	days ₱3,000,000.00 ₱1,602,203.00 ₱1,397,797.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,602,203.00

L.Mina	Store Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱112,500.00 ₱87,500.00 ₱0.00 ₱112,500.00

LA	Hardware	&	Construction	Supply Approved 45	days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Labrador	Electrical	Supply	And	Hardware	Materials	Trading Case	to	case 30	days ₱500,000.00 ₱299,100.00 ₱200,900.00 ₱0.00 ₱299,100.00

Lalaguna	Construction	Inc. Suspended 30	Days ₱300,000.00 ₱953,557.00 ₱-653,557.00 ₱0.00 ₱953,557.00

Lander	General	Mechandiser Case	to	case 30	days ₱100,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱100,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Ledro	Hardware	&	Construction	Supply Approved 30	days ₱1,500,000.00 ₱102,000.00 ₱1,398,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱102,000.00

LEEGAR	DESIGN	AND	BUILD Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱127,083.00 ₱72,917.00 ₱0.00 ₱127,083.00



Ligaya	Sagana	Commercial Suspended 30	Days ₱1,500,000.00 ₱90,000.00 ₱1,410,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱90,000.00

Lim	metals	trading Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Lim	metals	trading Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Linjeen	enterprises Case	to	case 30	days ₱471,000.00 ₱228,000.00 ₱243,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱228,000.00

LKC	Auto	Parts	and	General	Merchandise Approved 45	days ₱3,000,000.00 ₱944,000.00 ₱2,056,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱944,000.00

Lopzcom	Builders Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Lopzcom	Builders Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

LPPRIME	HARDWARE Approved 60	days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Lucky	Yuan	Enterprises Approved 30	days ₱50,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱50,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Lucky	Yuan	Enterprises Approved 30	days ₱50,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱50,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Luisa	Tan	Hardware Approved 60	days ₱4,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱4,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Lumber	Jacky	Traders	OPC Approved 45	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

LWA	Hardware	&	Construction Approved 45	days ₱200,000.00 ₱102,000.00 ₱98,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱102,000.00

LZR	General	Merchandise Approved 60	days ₱2,000,000.00 ₱1,323,000.00 ₱677,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,323,000.00

M.	Labrador	Enterprises Case	to	case 30	days ₱400,000.00 ₱214,200.00 ₱185,800.00 ₱0.00 ₱214,200.00

M3K	Hardware	&	Construction	Supply Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱57,120.00 ₱142,880.00 ₱0.00 ₱57,120.00

M77	HARDWARE Approved 30	Days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Mabini	Bona Approved 30	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱90,000.00 ₱910,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱90,000.00

Mac	Mac	Enterprises Suspended 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱127,800.00 ₱72,200.00 ₱0.00 ₱127,800.00

Maloh	Supreme	hardware	and	construction	supplies Approved 45	days ₱300,000.00 ₱143,200.00 ₱156,800.00 ₱0.00 ₱143,200.00

Mamoda	Motorparts Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱60,885.68 ₱139,114.32 ₱0.00 ₱60,885.68

Mamoda	Motorparts Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱60,885.68 ₱139,114.32 ₱0.00 ₱60,885.68

Mancera	Store	&	Hardware	Supply	Inc. Approved 30	days ₱1,500,000.00 ₱1,174,500.00 ₱325,500.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,174,500.00

Mancore	Builders	and	Construction	Supply Suspended 30	Days ₱500,000.00 ₱196,000.00 ₱304,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱196,000.00

Maria	Lina	Jamisola Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00



Mariel's	Hardware Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱22,592.00 ₱177,408.00 ₱0.00 ₱22,592.00

Masato	Construction	Materials	Trading Approved 30	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱426,600.00 ₱573,400.00 ₱0.00 ₱426,600.00

Masato	Construction	Materials	Trading Approved 30	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱426,600.00 ₱573,400.00 ₱0.00 ₱426,600.00

Master	Hardware Approved 30	days ₱500,000.00 ₱292,820.00 ₱207,180.00 ₱0.00 ₱292,820.00

Master	John	Hardware Approved 60	days ₱3,000,000.00 ₱2,300,030.00 ₱699,970.00 ₱0.00 ₱2,300,030.00

MBC	Hardware Approved 60	days ₱2,000,000.00 ₱7,260.00 ₱1,992,740.00 ₱0.00 ₱7,260.00

Megabon	Construction	and	Development	Corp. Approved 60	days ₱3,000,000.00 ₱1,380.55 ₱2,998,619.45 ₱0.00 ₱1,380.55

MEGAWIDE	CONSTRUCTION	CORPORATION Approved 90	days ₱10,000,000.00 ₱631,200.00 ₱9,368,800.00 ₱0.00 ₱631,200.00

Melvian	Enterprises Approved 30	days ₱5,000,000.00 ₱21,600.00 ₱4,978,400.00 ₱0.00 ₱21,600.00

Merbot	Hardware	and	Construction	Supplies Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱168,480.00 ₱31,520.00 ₱0.00 ₱168,480.00

MF	Builders	Hardware	and	Construction	Supplies Approved 60	days ₱150,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱150,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

MG	Motorparts Suspended 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱9,429.96 ₱190,570.04 ₱0.00 ₱9,429.96

MG	Motorparts Suspended 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱9,429.96 ₱190,570.04 ₱0.00 ₱9,429.96

MG	Sibuyan	Island	Gen	Mdse Suspended 45	Days ₱5,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱5,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Midtown	Industrial	Sales	Inc Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

MIGHTY	A'S	CONSTRUCTION	AND	HARDWARE	SUPPLY Approved 45	days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

MIX	&	MATCH	PAINT	CENTER	ENT Suspended 30	Days ₱200,000.00 ₱882,974.37 ₱-682,974.37 ₱0.00 ₱882,974.37

MJ	GARRA	Hardware Approved 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱90,000.00 ₱910,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱90,000.00

MJJ	Hardware	and	Construction	Supply Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

MK-3J	Construction	Supply Suspended 60	days ₱2,000,000.00 ₱111,600.00 ₱1,888,400.00 ₱0.00 ₱111,600.00

MOJADO	CONSTRUCTION	SERVICES Approved 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱175,500.00 ₱824,500.00 ₱0.00 ₱175,500.00

MPTC	Construction	&	Engineering	Services Suspended ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

MR	Hardware	and	Const.	Supply Approved 60	Days ₱2,000,000.00 ₱963,916.55 ₱1,036,083.45 ₱0.00 ₱963,916.55

MRMJ	hardware Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

MTAF	construction	supplies	trading Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00



MTAF	construction	supplies	trading Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Nanyang	brother's	construction	corp. Approved 60	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Negphil	International	Trading Approved 45	days ₱380,000.00 ₱28,724.61 ₱351,275.39 ₱0.00 ₱28,724.61

Negros	Builders	Home	Depot Approved 45	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

New	Cresent	Hardware	and	Construction	Supply Approved 30	days ₱1,500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

New	Osahai	Star	Hardware Approved 45	days ₱500,000.00 ₱439,200.00 ₱60,800.00 ₱0.00 ₱439,200.00

New	Silangan	Hardware Approved 30	days ₱1,800,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,800,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

New	Tres	Eres	Marketing	and	Construction	Supply Approved 60	Days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

NGN	Hardware Approved 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Northfast	Logistics	Services Approved 60	days ₱2,000,000.00 ₱-53,660.71 ₱2,053,660.71 ₱0.00 ₱-53,660.71

NV	&	C	Construction	&	General	Supply Approved 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱213,797.17 ₱786,202.83 ₱0.00 ₱213,797.17

One	Trigold	hardware Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Orientech	Construction Suspended 30	Days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Oxy	Construction	Supply Approved 30	days ₱10,000,000.00 ₱-25,510.65 ₱10,025,510.65 ₱0.00 ₱-25,510.65

Paint	n	Rock	General	Merchandise Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱21,600.00 ₱178,400.00 ₱0.00 ₱21,600.00

Phintecstar	Construction	Inc. Approved 45	days ₱2,000,000.00 ₱124,821.40 ₱1,875,178.60 ₱0.00 ₱124,821.40

Platinum	Marketing Approved 30	days ₱5,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱5,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Plerm	Construction	Development	Corp. Approved 30	days ₱4,500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱4,500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Ponce	Enterprises Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱114,480.00 ₱85,520.00 ₱0.00 ₱114,480.00

POPOY	HARDWARE	AND	COSTRUCTION	SUPPLIES Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱17,136.00 ₱182,864.00 ₱0.00 ₱17,136.00

Poy	and	Jessa	Construction	Supply Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Prancing	Horse	International	Marketing	Corporation Approved 60	days ₱5,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱5,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

PRESCON	PHILIPPINES	INC. Suspended 30	days ₱1,500,000.00 ₱700,258.93 ₱799,741.07 ₱0.00 ₱700,258.93

Prime	Engineering	Builders	and	General	Services Suspended 30	days ₱500,000.00 ₱418,200.00 ₱81,800.00 ₱0.00 ₱418,200.00

Prime	Engineering	Builders	and	General	Services Suspended 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00



Primo	Pormida Approved ₱8,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱8,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

PSY	Hollow	Blocks	and	Construction	Supplies Suspended 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱103,172.00 ₱96,828.00 ₱0.00 ₱103,172.00

Punctual	Sand	And	Gravel	Supply Suspended 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱1,930.29 ₱198,069.71 ₱0.00 ₱1,930.29

PY	Hardware Approved 45	days ₱2,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱2,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Q.E	Hardware Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Quiban	Hardware	And	Construction	Supply Approved 60	days ₱2,000,000.00 ₱279,000.00 ₱1,721,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱279,000.00

R	n	B	Construction	Supplies	Trading Approved 30	days ₱150,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱150,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

R-mikel	hardware Approved 45	Days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

R.	Palomo	Hardware	and	Construction	Supply Suspended 45	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱134,700.00 ₱865,300.00 ₱0.00 ₱134,700.00

RA-AH	CONSTRUCTION Approved 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

RBJR	CONSTRUCTION	AND	SERVICE Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

RDDIAO	Construction Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

REJOICE	HARDWARE	AND	ELECTRICAL	SUPPLY Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱1,245.21 ₱198,754.79 ₱0.00 ₱1,245.21

Rettes	Hardware Approved 45	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱369,000.00 ₱631,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱369,000.00

RGL	Hardware	and	Construction	Supplies Case	to	case 45	days ₱200,000.00 ₱214.00 ₱199,786.00 ₱0.00 ₱214.00

RGR	CONSTRUCTION	AND	SUPPLY Suspended 45	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱398,500.00 ₱601,500.00 ₱0.00 ₱398,500.00

RHEYGINZ	ENTERPRISES Suspended 30	Days ₱150,000.00 ₱193,636.00 ₱-43,636.00 ₱0.00 ₱193,636.00

Rhm	Motorcycle	parts	and	accessories Approved 30	Days ₱100,000.00 ₱13,377.99 ₱86,622.01 ₱0.00 ₱13,377.99

RIGTIAR	TRADING Approved 30	Days ₱100,000.00 ₱8,064.00 ₱91,936.00 ₱0.00 ₱8,064.00

Riojeff	Marketing Case	to	case 60	days ₱15,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱15,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

RJ	-	AJ	CONSTRUCTION	SUPPLY Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

RJ	Construction	Supply Suspended 45	days ₱640,000.00 ₱94,680.00 ₱545,320.00 ₱0.00 ₱94,680.00

RJV	Hardware	and	Construction	Supplies Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

RNJ	MIX	PAINT	CENTER Approved 60	Days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

RO	Torres	construction	supply Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00



Roa	Construction Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Robert	Yap Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Roch	Hardware	&	Construction	Supplies Suspended 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱148,988.00 ₱51,012.00 ₱0.00 ₱148,988.00

Rogelio	Enterprises Case	to	case 30	days ₱100,000.00 ₱5,480.00 ₱94,520.00 ₱0.00 ₱5,480.00

RONBUILD	ENTERPRISES Suspended 30	Days ₱200,000.00 ₱126,194.40 ₱73,805.60 ₱0.00 ₱126,194.40

Ronel	Steel	Roof	Trading Approved 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱429,000.00 ₱571,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱429,000.00

Rowena	Gaviola Suspended 30	Days ₱200,000.00 ₱36,000.00 ₱164,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱36,000.00

RRC	builders	Supply	Inc Case	to	case 30	days ₱400,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱400,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

RSO	CONSTRUCTION Approved 60	Days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱-69,534.66 ₱1,069,534.66 ₱0.00 ₱-69,534.66

RUFRANCE	GENERAL	MDSE. Approved 30	days ₱2,500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱2,500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

RYLIE	HARDWARE	AND	CONSTRUCTION	SUPPLY Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱106,920.00 ₱93,080.00 ₱0.00 ₱106,920.00

S	&	H	Construction	Supplies Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Sagana	Merchandising Approved 45	days ₱5,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱5,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Sagay	CTRJ	Hardware	and	Supplies	Inc Case	to	case 60	days ₱200,000.00 ₱1,562.50 ₱198,437.50 ₱0.00 ₱1,562.50

Sagkahan	Enterprises Approved 30	days ₱400,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱400,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Sales	Master	General	Merchandising Approved 60	days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Salvador	Construction	Supply Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱200.89 ₱199,799.11 ₱0.00 ₱200.89

Sample	Hardware	COMAPNY Approved 30	Days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Samuel	Pormida Approved 30	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

San	Jose	Solid	Enterprises Approved 45	days ₱500,000.00 ₱115,752.00 ₱384,248.00 ₱0.00 ₱115,752.00

Santillan	Rentals	and	Trading Approved 30	days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Saphil	Union	Trade	Corp. Approved 30	days ₱30,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱30,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Sara	Commercial Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱135,408.00 ₱64,592.00 ₱0.00 ₱135,408.00

SBF	Design	and	Build Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

SEVILLA	TRADING Approved 30	days ₱2,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱2,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00



Sharizz	General	Merchandise Suspended 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱86,658.93 ₱113,341.07 ₱0.00 ₱86,658.93

Shengcai	Builders	and	construction	supply Suspended 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱114,000.00 ₱86,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱114,000.00

Signal	Dragon	Concrete	Product Approved 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱611,800.00 ₱388,200.00 ₱0.00 ₱611,800.00

Sim	Construction Suspended 60	days ₱16,000,000.00 ₱19,854,000.00 ₱-3,854,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱19,854,000.00

Simon	Motorshop Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱42,544.92 ₱157,455.08 ₱0.00 ₱42,544.92

Siscar	Trading Suspended 60	Days ₱300,000.00 ₱875,542.00 ₱-575,542.00 ₱0.00 ₱875,542.00

Smart	Shoppers	Enterprises Approved 60	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Solar	Enterprises Approved 30	days ₱10,000,000.00 ₱529,200.00 ₱9,470,800.00 ₱0.00 ₱529,200.00

Sonsluck	Hardware	&	Const.	Supplies Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Specified	Contractors	&	Development	Inc. Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Square	D	Tech.	&	Devt.	Corp. Approved 30	days ₱150,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱150,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

STI	College Approved 90	days ₱640,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱640,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

STY	Hardware Approved 60	days ₱500,000.00 ₱397,440.00 ₱102,560.00 ₱0.00 ₱397,440.00

STY	Hardware Approved 60	days ₱2,000,000.00 ₱881,820.00 ₱1,118,180.00 ₱0.00 ₱881,820.00

Suntons	Const	and	Supply Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

SYNDTITE	CONSTRUCTION	CORP. Suspended 60	days ₱2,500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱2,500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Taberna	Kunstracciones	and	Supply	Inc. Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Tacloban	Far	East	Marketing	Corporation Approved 30	days ₱10,000,000.00 ₱34,999.28 ₱9,965,000.72 ₱0.00 ₱34,999.28

Tacloban	south	Pacific	Construction	and	Hardware	Supply,Inc. Approved 30	days ₱2,000,000.00 ₱1,172,557.54 ₱827,442.46 ₱0.00 ₱1,172,557.54

Tacloban	Ultrasteel	Corporation Approved 60	days ₱15,000,000.00 ₱1,185,939.23 ₱13,814,060.77 ₱0.00 ₱1,185,939.23

Tam	Construction	&	Supplies Approved 30	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,000,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Tansing	Enterprises Approved 60	days ₱2,000,000.00 ₱463,185.00 ₱1,536,815.00 ₱0.00 ₱463,185.00

Tata	Volts	Construction	Supplies	&	Materials	Coco	Lumber	Dealer Approved 30	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱829,356.00 ₱170,644.00 ₱0.00 ₱829,356.00

TC	Chemical	Engineering	Services Suspended 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱193,814.36 ₱106,185.64 ₱0.00 ₱193,814.36

Test	Purpose	Only Approved ₱60,000.00 ₱19,635.38 ₱40,364.62 ₱0.00 ₱19,635.38



Three	Js.	Construction	Supplies	&	Trading Approved 60	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

TIAM	PION	BUILDERS Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Tj	Orquiza Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Top	Armada Suspended 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Top	Armada	Cement	Corporation Case	to	case ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Tophome	Builders	Inc. Approved 30	days ₱1,500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱1,500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Triple	C	Hardware Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Triple	E	Hardware	and	Construction	Supplies Approved 30	days ₱900,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱900,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

U	S	Commercial	Inc Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

V2M	GOLD	CONSTRUCTION Approved 30	days ₱25,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱25,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

VANESSA	CASTRO	CONSTRUCTION	SUPPLY Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Verval	Hardware Approved 30	days ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱300,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

VILCAN	ENTERPRISES Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

VITALTECH	CONSTRUCTION	CORPORATION Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Voltline	Industrial	and	Electrical	Supply Suspended 60	days ₱1,500,000.00 ₱399,600.00 ₱1,100,400.00 ₱0.00 ₱399,600.00

W2	HARDWARE Suspended 30	Days ₱300,000.00 ₱27,708.00 ₱272,292.00 ₱0.00 ₱27,708.00

Wagner	General	Merchandise	Inc Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Wayli	Hardware	Trading Approved 60	days ₱1,500,000.00 ₱837,394.70 ₱662,605.30 ₱0.00 ₱837,394.70

WD	CONSTRUCTION	SUPPLIES Case	to	case 30	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱194,250.00 ₱805,750.00 ₱0.00 ₱194,250.00

WENJEM	ENTERPRISES	CORPORATION Approved 60	days ₱2,000,000.00 ₱747,214.32 ₱1,252,785.68 ₱0.00 ₱747,214.32

White	Dragon	Construction	Enterprises Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

White	Rock	Construction	and	Hardware	Materials Approved 30	days ₱500,000.00 ₱60,000.00 ₱440,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱60,000.00

Wise	Builders	Trading	Corporation Approved 30	days ₱90,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱90,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

WJ	BUILDERS Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Worldcom	Hardware	Inc. Suspended 30	days ₱1,500,000.00 ₱355,000.00 ₱1,145,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱355,000.00



Wun	Wun	Enterprises Approved 45	days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Xandermir	Enterprises Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

XF	Hardware Approved 30	days ₱3,000,000.00 ₱722,304.00 ₱2,277,696.00 ₱0.00 ₱722,304.00

YANNEYES	BUILDERS	INC. Approved 60	days ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱500,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Yanvonique	Lumber	and	Supply Suspended 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱583,340.00 ₱416,660.00 ₱0.00 ₱583,340.00

YouSave	Electrical	Supply Case	to	case 90	days ₱20,779.20 ₱3,463.20 ₱17,316.00 ₱0.00 ₱3,463.20

YRJ	Corporation Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Yulo	Francis Approved 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

YVI	CONSTRUCTION	AND	SUPPLY Approved 30	days ₱60,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱60,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Zabala	Enterprises Approved 30	days ₱500,000.00 ₱63,300.00 ₱436,700.00 ₱0.00 ₱63,300.00

ZAKECHAR	ENTERPRISES Case	to	case 30	days ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱200,000.00 ₱0.00 ₱0.00

Zam	&	JB	Enterprises Approved 30	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱222,323.56 ₱777,676.44 ₱0.00 ₱222,323.56

ZV	Fishing	and	Construction Suspended 60	days ₱1,000,000.00 ₱382,340.99 ₱617,659.01 ₱0.00 ₱382,340.99


